
John D. Sloat Elementary School Bell 

Schedule 2024-2025 School Year

8:00 am 
8:05 am 
12:05 pm 
12:55 pm 
2:07pm 
2:07pm 

Lunch 1: (11:00 am - 11:45 am) 
Lunch 2: (11:15 am - 12:00 pm) 
Lunch 3: (11:40 am - 12:20 pm) 

8:00 am 
8:05 am 
12:05 pm 
12:42 pm 
1:07 pm 
1:07 pm 

Breakfast: 7:20-7:50 AM 

Re1mlar School Dav Schedule 

TK- 6 students (instructional day begins) 
K-6 Tardy Bell
TK Dismissal
KDG Dismissal
Primary (1st - 3rd) Dismissal
Intermediate ( 4th - 6th Dismissal)

Lunch/Recess Schedules 

TK/KDG 
First - Third Grades & Primary SOC 
Fourth - Sixth Grades & Intermediate SOC 

V tav 

All students start time 
Tardy Bell 
TK Dismissal 
KDG Dismissal 
Primary (1st - 3rd) Dismissal 
Intermediate (4th - 6th) Dismissal 

Earll: Release Dal: Lunch (Same as Rei:;ular Dal:s) 

Lunch 1: (11 :00 am - 11 :45 am) 
Lunch 2: (11:15 am - 12:00 pm) 
Lunch 3: (11:40 am - 12:20 pm) 

8:00 (All students start time) 
8:05 Tardy Bell 
12:05 TK Dismissal 
12:40 EDK Dismissal 
12:40 Primary (1-3) Dismissal 
12:49 Intermediate (4-6) Dismissal 

9:30 - 9:45 am 
10:20 - 10:30 am 
12:50 - 1 :00 pm 

TK/KDG 
First - Third Grades & Primary SOC 
Fourth - Sixth Grades & Intermediate SOC 

Records/ Reoorts Shortened Dav Schedule 

Lunch/Recess Schedule 

Lunch # 1 11 :00 - 11 :45 TK/EDK 
Lunch #2 11:15 - 11:45 1st - 3rd & SOC class 
Lunch #3 11:40 - 12:10 4th - 6th & SOC class 

TK/KDG/Primary Grades & Primary SOC 
Fourth - Sixth Grades & Intermediate SOC 
Primary Grades & Primary SOC 
*No PM Primary Recess on Shortened Day Schedule


