

John D. Sloat Elementary School Bell Schedule 2024-2025 School Year

Breakfast: 7:20-7:50 AM

Regular	School	Day	Schedule

8:00 am 8:05 am 12:05 pm 12:55 pm 2:07 pm	TK- 6 students (instructional day begins) K-6 Tardy Bell TK Dismissal KDG Dismissal Primary (1st - 3rd) Dismissal
2:07 pm	Intermediate (4th - 6th Dismissal)

Lunch/Recess Schedules

Lunch 1: (11:00 am - 11:45 am) Lunch 2: (11:15 am - 12:00 pm) Lunch 3: (11:40 am - 12:20 pm)	TK/KDG First - Third Grades & Primary SDC Fourth - Sixth Grades & Intermediate SDC
Lunch 3: (11:40 am - 12:20 pm)	Fourth - Sixth Grades & Intermediate SDC

Early Release Day Thursday

8:00 am 8:05 am 12:05 pm 12:42 pm 1:07 pm 1:07 pm	All students start time Tardy Bell TK Dismissal KDG Dismissal Primary (1st - 3rd) Dismissal Intermediate (4th - 6th) Dismissal		
Early Release Day Lunch (Same as Regular Days)			
Lunch 1: (11:00 am - 11:45 am) Lunch 2: (11:15 am - 12:00 pm) Lunch 3: (11:40 am - 12:20 pm)	TK/KDG First - Third Grades & Primary SDC Fourth - Sixth Grades & Intermediate SDC		

Records/ Reports Shortened Day Schedule

Lunch/Recess Schedule
Lunch #1 11:00 - 11:45 TK/EDK
Lunch #2 11:15 - 11:45 1st - 3rd & SDC class
Lunch #3 11:40 - 12:10 4th - 6th & SDC class

Daily Recess Schedule

I	TK/KDG/Primary Grades & Primary SDC Fourth - Sixth Grades & Intermediate SDC
	Primary Grades & Primary SDC *No PM Primary Recess on Shortened Day Schedule